April 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request

3/7/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

3/14/25

2/14/25

$11,750.00

$20,033.00

$5,143.00

$5,550.00

$1,555.78

$22,874.42

Nspire Tours
THS - Cheer State Transportation

THS - BPA State Transportation (Shared)
LHS - BPA State Transportaion (Shared)

Fatbeam
March Internet Service
MarchNetwork Service

La Quinta

THS Cheer State Rooms
THS Girls Basketball State Rooms

La Quinta
LHS BPA State Hotel Rooms
THS BPA State Hotel Rooms
Lowe's

Maintenance Supplies
THS Ag Mechanics Supplies (CTE)

City of Rathdrum

December Water/Sewer
March Crossing Guard
March SRO

$4,675.00
$3,537.50
$3,537.50

$2,990.00
$17,043.00

$3,892.00
$1,251.00

$2,616.00
$2,934.00

$1,427.73
$128.05

$1,770.89
$2,592.29
$8,511.24

LJSD Bill Breakout 04.16.25
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