	Apr	il 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request	
<u>3/7/25</u>	\$11,750.00	<u>Nspire Tours</u>	
		THS - Cheer State Transportation	\$4,675.00
		THS - BPA State Transportation (Shared)	\$3,537.50
		LHS - BPA State Transportaion (Shared)	\$3,537.50
<u>3/14/25</u>	\$20,033.00	<u>Fatbeam</u>	
		March Internet Service	\$2,990.00
		MarchNetwork Service	\$17,043.00
3/14/25	\$5,143.00	<u>La Quinta</u>	
		THS Cheer State Rooms	\$3,892.00
		THS Girls Basketball State Rooms	\$1,251.00
3/14/25	\$5,550.00	<u>La Quinta</u>	
		LHS BPA State Hotel Rooms	\$2,616.00
		THS BPA State Hotel Rooms	\$2,934.00
3/14/25	\$1,555.78	<u>Lowe's</u>	
		Maintenance Supplies	\$1,427.73
		THS Ag Mechanics Supplies (CTE)	\$128.05
<u>2/14/25</u>	\$22,874.42	<u>City of Rathdrum</u>	
		December Water/Sewer	\$11,770.89
		March Crossing Guard	\$2,592.29
		March SRO	\$8,511.24
			,

LJSD Bill Breakout 04.16.25 Page 1 of 1